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Capacita di taglio
Diametro lama
Dimensioni esterne

Dimensioni imballo

PP 2?77?7727

Alimentazione
Frequenza

Peso

Peso lordo
Potenza Elettrica

Voltaggio

255x200 ?7?

300 mm
420x540x430 mm
520x660x500 mm

DVP???V??7?77?7?

50 ??
17 kg
20 kg
0,22 ???
230V
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